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~" Constellation

An brelon Cormpany

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE |
1700 7th 8t, Room 326 il % TX_400267 0014651005 1of8 |
Bay Clty, TX 77414 U(\
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
04/23/2014 06/23/2014

1-BNWYTF (q--_@

~ Registered
APR 3 0 20

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constsllation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 03/22/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE N $28.05
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE (ﬁU Q $-28.95

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE
LATE/FINANCE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
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| — Matagorda County CNE GUSTOMER D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

AR
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014851006 30f§
=== Constellation. e, x7
An Exelon Company CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
IV EXCIOI L CIEaiTy 1-BNWYTE 04/23/2014 05/2312014
SITE NAME Matagerda County - 10032789459450479 12 MONTH HISTORY
SERVICE LOCATION 221 OLD FM 2031 ‘; 250 -
MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 .
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT 1D 100327894508450479 =
INVOICEID ~ (0014851005-0001 ‘ 2 125 ( Al
kwh 160.00 : ﬁ el
SERVICE PERIOD 03/20/2014 to 04/20/2014 ; 0 R i
'PRODUCT. : Fixed Price Solutions ‘ AMUJ JASONDUIFM
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 160.00 KWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $8.94
Subtotal Contract Charges $8.94
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ; . $8.94
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.17
attached statement for details)
Taxable Ulility Charges (see attached $14.47
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges : 1 ‘ , $19.64
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $23.41 0.0016670 $0.04
Subtotal Charges from Taxes : - $0.04

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 835-0827
customercare @constellation.com




| Utility Distribution Charges

Service Location 221 OLD FM 2031 1
AEP-CPL Account|D ~ 10032789459450479 §
Actual Demand 0.51 |

Name ~ Matagorda County - 10032789459450479

04/20/2014 119431711 KWH 596.00 Act 756.00 Act 1.00 160.00

829 : , Service 03/20/2014 To 04/20/2014 - 31 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417 $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 32 $3.20
Distribution Charge 160.00 kwWh 0.015489 $2.48
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 160.00 kWh 0.000511 $0.08
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 160.00 kwh 0.002512 $0.40
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 160.00 kWh 0.002861 $0.46
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 ' - $14.47
Transition Charge 160.00 kWh 0.00855 $1.37
Transition Charge 2 160.00 kwh 0.015567 $2.49
Transition Charge 3 160.00 kWwh 0.008207 $1.31
Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $5.17




-

'

-~

~" Constellation

Ar Exelon Cornpany

~ Registered
 APR3 20

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH $111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

Matagorda County . CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 % TX_400267 0014623879 1of8
Bay City, TX 77414 \

CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

04/20/2014 06/20/2014

1-BNWYTX (\Hs/

03/20/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE $17.22

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

$-17.22

[‘ ’ S\
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE VQBQ\IE"FOR

LATE/FINANCE FEE

Al

CURRENT CHARGES ¢

TOTAL AMOUNT DYE
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mc’ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. 1700 7th St, Room 3268 TX_400267 0014623879 3016
== Constellation. syciy 7
T CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R 1-BNWYTX 04/20/2014 05/20/2014
|
‘ "
1 SITE NAME Matagarda County - 10032789494278861 12 MONTH HISTORY
SERVICE LOCATION OLD GULF RD UNIT STATION COLLCT 200 |
T S5TA ; 5 E 1
' L MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000: ° - i ]
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789494278861 , S 100 - ‘
INVOICEID 0014623879-0001 i L ~ J
wn 20 ol bl L J
SERVICE PERIOD . 08171201410 04/15/2014 ; AMGUY  JASONDSUJERM
‘PRODUCT - - - Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 80.00 kwh at 0.0558690 $/kwh $4.47
Subtotal Contract Charges $4.47
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $4.47
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $2.59
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $12.76
statement for details)
‘Subtotai Charges from UDC Charges $15.35
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $17.23 0.0016670 $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.03

0L

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name ~ Matagorda County - 10032789494278861
Service Location ~ OLD GULF RD UNIT STATION COLLCT STA
AEP-CPL AccountD  10032789494278861 ;

Actual Demand : 1.74

04/15/2014 120730574 KWH
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA
Distribution Charge 80.00 kWh
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 80.00 kWh
Meter Charge 1.00 EA
Transmission Charge 80.00 kWh
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 80.00 kWh
Taxable Sub-Total o ; 000
Transition Charge 80.00 kWh
Transition Charge 2 80.00 kWh
Transition Charge 3 80.00 kWh

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

310.00 Act

0.015489
0.000511

3.68
0.002512
0.002861

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

390.00 Act

1.00

$4.17
$3.20
$1.24
$0.04
$3.68
$0.20
$0.23
- $12.76
$0.68
$1.25
$0.66
$2.59
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= Constellation

A Daeton Cormpany

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014650576 10f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 [,\\%
CNE AGCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-vBY-4822 ( ,gg 04/23/2014 05/23/2014

APR 3 . 200

‘Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago il., 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 03/2212014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $488.04
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE  5-488.04
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE Mv% & $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE ‘%Qii‘vg /000
CURRENT CHARGES S/ $365.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ) $365.12
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. e— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

Charges frormn Taxes

A
M 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014650576 30f6
= Constellation . syciy 7
Ao Exclon Corpary CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
B 1-VBY-4822 04/23/2014 05/23/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
‘ COUNTY - 10032789403973976~
SERVICE LOCATION - 18 BAYVIEW ADDN 5500
B MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 =
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789403973976 E 2750 [
INVOICE 1D B © 0014850576-0001
‘ kwh ; 1,748.00 , : 0 [L L
| §§B_!IQE PERIOD 03/20/2014 to 04/20/2014 : AMSUI JASONDUJUFEM
| PRODUCT Fixed Price Sclutions ’
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 1,748.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $97.66
Subtotal Contract Charges $97.66
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy : ‘ $97.66
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $108.93
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $1568.10
’ statement for details)
| Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges | , - $267.03
|
|

Reimbursement of PUCA $255.76 0.0016670 $0.43

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

°$0.43

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name  HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032788403973976
Servicelocation 18 BAYVIEW ADDN |

. AEP-CPLAccountD  10032789403973976

 ActualDemand 1780

0412012014 119711668 R  KWH 962800 Act  11,376.00 Act 1.00 1,748.00

857 | ; Service 03/20/2014 To 04/20/2014 - 31 Days i
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 205 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 26.30 RA 3.314 $87.16
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 1,748.00 KkWh 0.000398 $0.70
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 17.80 kW 1.286 $22.89
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 17.80 kKW 1.473722 $26.23
Taxable Sub-Total : 0.00 , $158.10
Nuclear Decbmmissioning 26.30 RA 0.003884 $0.10
Transition Charge 2630 RA 0.953569 $25.08
Transition Charge 2 26.30 RA 2.320791 $61.04
Transition Charge 3 2630 RA 0.863588 $22.71

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00. , ' $108.93




e

~" Constellation

AN Dxeton Lormpany

Registered
APR3 g 20

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL., 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 % TX_400267 0014650719 10f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 d(\

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

042312014 06/23/2014

1-VCM-1172 (\,‘ ,1%

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 03122/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $52.09
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE P $-52.00

L O o
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE (7‘/ $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE W .AV‘ 5000
CURRENT CHARGES ™/ /5200

MAY 05 2014
|D- (L0-¢/
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s Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014650719 3ol

= Constellation. sy

A bxelon Company

CNE ACCOUNT iD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VCM-1172 04/23/2014 05/23/2014
SITE NAME ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
} o COUNTY - 10032780412055530 " | { .
CE LOCATI Fm 521 350
’ Wadsworth, TX 77483-0000 = ] i
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789412055530 E 175 A
; INVOICE iD 0014850719-0001 ' Al
I KWh 315.00 ‘ ol [l ; o } s ,.
PRODUCT - *~ Fixed Price Solutions ’ !
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 315.00 kWh at 0.0558680 $/kWh $17.60
’ Subtotal Contract Charges $17.60
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $17.60
| Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $6.46
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $27.95
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges , $34.41
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $45.55 0.0016670 $0.08
‘Subtotal Charges from Taxes ‘ ~ 127%$0.08

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789412055530

Service Location Fm 521 ‘

AEP-CPL AccountiD ~ 10032789412055530

Actual Demand 0.00

ar | Service 03/20/2014 To 04/20/2014 - 31 Days

Basic Customer Charge 3.00 EA 1.0666667 $3.20
Distribution Charge 315.00 kWh 0.0154821 $4.88
Street Lighting - Facilities 3.00 EA 6.06 $18.18
Transmission Charge 315.00 kWh 0.0025079 $0.79
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 315.00 kWh 0.0028571 $0.80
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $27.95
Nuclear Decofnmissioning 315.00 kWh 0.0000317 $0.01
Transition Charge 315.00 kWh 0.0053016 $1.67
Transition Charge 2 315.00 kwh 0.0104444 $3.29
Transition Charge 3 315.00 kWh 0.0047302 ‘ $1.489

Non-Taxable Sub-Total $6.46




~" Constellation

an Dselon Dompany

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 /'\ TX_400267 0014650994 1of6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 uk\

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

04/23/2014 06/23/2014

1-VCM-1533 (q,g@

~ Registered
APR3 g 200

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL., 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 03122/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE $208.93

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-208.93

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE o 6 %é é $0.00
A N

LATE/FINANCE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE )
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—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

P e
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014650994 30f6
== Constellation. suciy, s
| A B Conmoarme CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
P 1-VCM-1533 04/23/2014 06/23/2014
' SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
=L ‘ COUNTY - 10032789414370120 - )
| SERVICELOCATION ~  Fisher 2000 |
; e ' Matagorda, TX 77457-0000 - o \
| AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789414370120 | 2 1000 b
INVOICEID : 0014850994-0001 : l o
SERVICE PER ; 03/20/2014 to 04/20/2014 | AMSUI JASONDUJEM
PRODUCT = Fixed Price Solutions ‘
} METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 936.00 kwh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $52.29
Subtotal Confract Charges $52.29
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ; $52.28
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $41.83
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $75.39
statement for details)
| Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges s ' $117.22
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $127.68 0.0016670 $0.21
Subtotal Gharges from Taxes L o s0.21

TS

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789414370120
Service Location ' Fisher

AEP-CPL Account iD 10032789414370120 i

Actual Demand 7.43

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00. $41.83

04/20/2014 122332798 - KWH BI20.00Act  7,856.00 Act 1.00 936.00

j

| 857 : ; Service 03/20/2014 To 04/20/2014 - 31 Days-

l Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 | $2.05

! Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26

| Distribution Charge 1010 RA 3.314 $33.47

| Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 936.00 kWh 0.000398 $0.37
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 7.40 kW 1.286 $9.52
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 7.40 kw 1.473722 $10.91
Taxable Sub-Total | 000 $75.39
Nuciear Decommissioning 10‘1OA RA 0.003884 $0.04

| Transition Charge 10.10 RA 0.953589 $9.63

| Transition Charge 2 1010 RA 2.320791 $23.44

{ Transition Charge 3 10.10 RA 0.863688 $8.72

|

|

|




i

~ Constellation

An Lxoton Corvpany

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 328
Bay Clty, TX 77414

umﬂ

CNE CUSTOMER 1D

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VCM-2344 (\,\_3@

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0014651301 1of6
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
04/23/2014 0512312014

 Registered
APR3 20

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago L., 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

0312212014

PREVIOUS BALANCE

$10.75

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST lNVOlCE‘

LATE/FINANCE FEE

o i) OLO"  s1075

CURRENT CHARGES
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| :

i Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

| Aoawr .
 am— 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014651301 30f6
‘ Constellation. syciy, e
| oy sdon Cormaiy CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
SR R 1-VCM-2344 04/23/2014 06/23/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
s oy COUNTY - 10032782419199850 - o —
SERVICE LOCATION Magnolia | 70 ‘ |
: g Matagorda, TX 77457-0000 = ]
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789419199850 S 35
| INVOICE 1D 0014851301-0001 g [
S ’ ’ 10 e 03/20/2014 to 04/20/12014 MJJJASONTDSUJEM
PRODUCT - - Fixed Price Solutions :
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TQU 70.00 kwh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $3.91
Subtotal Contract Charges $3.91
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy o : $3.91
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $2.26
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $4.57
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges , , $6.83
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $8.48 0.0016670 $0.01

Subtotal Charges from Taxes ‘ ‘ $0.01

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
| FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
| customercare @constellation.com



Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789419199850
Service Location | Magnolia : ‘ :
AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789419199850
Actual Demand 0.00 ; ,
| 904 | ' | Service 03/20/2014 To 04/20/2014 - 31 Days
| Distribution Charge 70.00 kWh 0.0154286 | $1.08
i Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 3.11 $3.11
| Transmission Charge 70.00 kwh 0.0025714 $0.18
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 70.00 kwWwh 0.0028571 $0.20
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 8487
Transition Charge 70.00 kwh 0.0085714 $0.60
Transition Charge 3 70.00 kwh 0.0081429 $0.57

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 ; , $2.26

}
|
Transition Charge 2 70.00 kWh 0.0155714 $1.09




“ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

~ 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014623936 1018
Constellatlon sayony, xrrers - X\

Cton Connon CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

i 1-VCM-2523 (* q /5 04/20/2014 05/20/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 0312012014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $44.02
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-44.02
'DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE A \\"' ‘\ $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE LN $0.00

A ———
CURRENT CHARGES ~QOW e ﬂmm’
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE f $44.02

 APR3 g 20
Mata!gorda Co Treasurer

HAY 05 2014

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

fW 10-LLO-¢]
Frngat ﬂ’t\AM&wMVer e

-
)

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693




D e Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

AR
‘ . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014623936 30f6
~= Constellation. syl =7as
At Blon Company CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
P ey 1-VCM-2623 04/20/2014 06/202014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
' e COUNTY - 10032789420235651 '
SERVICE LOCATION 2000 Fm 521 | 350 ] 7 Y I -
o © Wadsworth, TX 77483-0000 ‘ - ‘ 5 i:;ﬂ] Ak
AEP-CPL_ACCOUNT ID 10032789420235651 E 175 .
INVOICEID 0014623936-0001 .
kwh 310.00 L : 0 Al \
SERVICE PERIOD - 03/18/2014 10 041152014 : M JJJASONDSUJUTFEM
ERODUCT . « Fixed Price Solutions - P
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 310.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $17.32
|
Subtotal Contract Charges $17.32
! Subtotal Charges from Constellatidn‘NawEnergy ~ * . ' 81132
! Charges from UDC Charges
} Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $10.03
| attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $16.61
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges j G . $28.64

Reimbursement of PUCA $33.83 0.0016670 $0.06
Subtotal Charges from Taxes

7

$0.06

\
|
|
5 Charges from Taxes
|
\
\
|
|

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

‘N,am:e,, e : HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032788420235651
Servicolocation  2000Fm521 |
AEP-CPL Account!D ~ 10032789420235651
Actual p_bmqha 000 V | |
‘ w8 kS Service 03/18/2014 To 04/15/2014 - 28 Days
| Disfribution Charge 310.00 kWh 0.0154839 $4.80
| Outdoor Lighting - Facilifies 200 EA 5.07 $10.14
| Transmission Charge 310.00 kWh 0.0025161 $0.78
‘ Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 310.00 kWh 0.002871 $0.89
Taxable Sub-Total o0 G / | $16.61
Nuclear Decommissioning 310.00 kWh 0.0000323 $0.01
Transition Charge 310.00 kwh 0.0085484 $2.65
| Transition Charge 2 310.00 kwWh 0.01558086 $4.83
| Transition Charge 3 310.00 kwWh 0.0081935 $2.54

Non-Taxable Sub-Total S 0.00 S j i $10.03




Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

~" Constellation

S Exelon Company

CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

: TX_400267 0014808045 1of6

’ \QD CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
04/19/2014 06/19/2014

1-VCM-2524 (l{ 45}

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 03/20/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE R $22.00

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE N $-22.00
Av V‘

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE O L W $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE \ / $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

Y$ P
&)

82700

 Registered
APR3 g 774

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Coilections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ( D

Prigny

L\ $22.00 /

MAY 05 201k

10 (LO- |

QMM Fm Sy PrK WC&swwfoernt
|




Y e— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER (D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 328 TX_400267 0014608046 3018

~= Constellation &< i

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

A

|
; An Bxelon Lommgany 1-VCM-2624 041972014 05/19/2014
SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
: S . COUNTY - 10032789420235652 ;
SERVICE LOCATION 2001 Fm521 o 200 ‘ B
| - Wadsworth, TX 77483-0000 - ! B
| AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789420235652 : 2 100 -
INVOICE 1D . D014B0B045-0001 e |
KWh 155.00 1 0 m1 i 1 n
SERVICE PERIOD . 03/18/2014 to 04/15/2014 ; MJJJASONDUJITEM
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions: :
| METER NO(S).
[, Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh $8.66
Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ‘ ~ e $6.66 |
\
Charges from UDC Charges |
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.01 |
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.30
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ‘ ‘ ' $13.31
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $16.96 0.0016670 $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Taxes R ' s $0.03

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com |



Utility Distribution Charges

Name |

'~servi'céf,1;.ocdtlon 2001 Fm 521
'AEP-‘CPLAccou,nt ID 10032789420235652
Actual Demand 0.0

.

Distribution Charge

Qutdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

155.00

1.00
165.00
155.00

0.00
155.00
155.00
155.00

kWh
EA

kwh
kwh

kWh
kWh
kKWh

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAEORDA COUNTY - 10032789420235652

Service 03/18/2014 To 04/15/2014 - 28 Days
0.0154839
5.07
0.0025161
0.0028387

0.0085808
0.0155484
0.0081935

$2.40
$5.07
$0.39
$0.44
$8:30
$1.33
$2.41
$1.27




T aam—

~ Constellation.

At Exstors Cormpany

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014668903 1016
Bay Clty, TX 77414 \X\

CNE ACCOUNT ID, STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

04/24/2014 05/24/2014

1-VCM-3670 L"(‘l\w

~ Registered
- APR3 0 20

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 03/23/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $55.50
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-55.50

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE
LATE/FINANCE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

D100 u
3k st Mercham /3‘ P*({/




-

U — Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
P 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014668903 306

== Constellation. sycry s

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An el Gompany 1-VCM-3570 0412412014 0572412014
SITE NAME . HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
R T COUNTY - 10032789426253880 | ‘
SERVICE LOCATION 190 AVENUE F UNIT ANNEX 1000 |
B -  MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000 -

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789426253880 s 500
lNVO!CE - 0014668903-0001 1
KWh 472,00 o ’ 0 il
‘SERVICE PERIOD : 03/21/2014 to 04/21/2014 ! AMUIJASONTDUJIFM
PRODUCT " Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 472.00 kWh at 0.0558680 $/kWh $26.37

Subtotal Contract Charges $26.37
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy : , e $26.37
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $15.27

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $21.14

statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ‘ S s36.41

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $47.51 0.0016670 $0.08
Subtotal Charges from Taxes ‘

5008

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name S & 2 HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789426253880
Servica Locatio By 190 AVENUE F UNIT ANNEX

AEP-CPL Account|D  10032789426253880
Actual Demand 395

041212014 122201029 " KWH

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
! Distribution Charge 472.00
i Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 472.00
| Meter Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 472.00
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 472.00
Taxable Sub-Total o , 0.00:
; Nuclear Decommissioning 472.00
Transition Charge 472.00
Transition Charge 2 47200
Transition Charge 3 472.00
Non-Taxable Sub-Total ; 0.001

MO
EA
kWh
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

191900Act  2,391.00 Act 100

Service 03/21/2014 To 04/21/2014 - 31 Days

417

3.2
0.015488
0.000511
3.68
0.002512
0.002861

0.000017

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

472.00

$4.17
$3.20
$7.31
$0.24
$3.68
$1.19
$1.35
$21.14
$0.01
$4.04
$7.35
$3.87
$15.27




B

4

~" Constellation

A Exelon Corapany

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 % TX_400267 0014651000 10f6
Bay City, TX 77414 d\‘ \

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

04/23/2014 05/23/2014

1-VCM-3790 (4 _;\{,\

Matagorde Co Treasursr

|
|
|
i
|
|
APR 2 R ey

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 0312212014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $11.07
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE b $-11.07

'DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE ") V‘(\: (\é $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

$0.00

spgrads

s aers e ¥ ¥
coatvaet 1o n

FYOGEN OFE iAo
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-

<

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326

~= Constellation . sciy

CNE CUSTOMER ID
TX_400267

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0014651000 30f6

Codon Cornpa CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
FAAN LTapay 1-VGM-3790 04/23/2014 05/23/2014
“SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
G COUNTY - 10032789427542180 . _
'SERVICE LOCATION 414 FISHER ]
i MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 - 0
AEP.CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789427542180 ' 2
| INVOICEID 0014651000-0001 t 0
| wn 0.00 | 0
SERVICE PER 03/20/2014 to 04/20/2014 AMGJIJASONDUJEM
RODUCT. Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 0.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $0.00
| Charges from UDC Charges
| Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.05
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDG Charges $11.05
| Charges from Taxes
; Reimbursement of PUCA $11.05 0.0016670 $0.02
| Subtotal Charges from Taxes | $0.02
| ,
|

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name | HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789427542180
Service Location MAFISHER

AEP-CPL AccountiD  10032789427542180 '

Actual Q emand 0.00

0412012014 122274251 KWH © 0.00Act 0.00 Act 1.00

826 ? Service 03/20/2014 To 04/20/2014 - 31 Days
Advanced Mefering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.2
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68

Taxable Sub-Total 0.00

0.00




-

~" Constellation

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

\)’(\Qﬂ

CNE CUSTOMER ID
TX_400267

STATEMENT NO. PAGE |
0014651292 10f8 |

PR CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
B 1-vcm4ssz( . 04/23/2014 05/23/2014
Y-ao
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 03/22/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $22.00
[ -
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE / j/ N $-22.00

~ Registered
 MAY 85 20m

Matagorda Co Treasurer

‘ WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc,
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE

= QVVQ& $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE

000

CURRENT CHARGES

$22.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

anplenient guer
Made b
upgraies

contract, To eaos miove, Cottact ny at

s aeady an BV Casioraer we i

HAY 05 201

qv canservabiun msmnu v:»‘is

$22.00
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a

P

—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
— H 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014651292 3o0f6
~=" Constellation sxciy, 77
At Excton Cormua CNE ACCOUNT 1D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
KGRI L anpany 1-VCM-4682 04/23/2014 05/23/2014
SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
S ’ COUNTY - 10032789432664941 = =
SERVICE LOCATION 2 River Bend | 200 |
Matagorda, TX 77457-0000 j -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID - 10032789432664941 E 100
INVOICE 1D -~ 0014851292-0001 : S |
W e oL R
RVICE PERIOD. 03/20/2014 to 04/20/2014 MJJ JASONDUJUEM
PRODUCT ) Fixed Price Solutions :
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh $8.66
Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy : , ' . $8.66
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.01
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges {see attached $8.30
| statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ‘ -$13.31
| Charges from Taxes
! Reimbursement of PUCA $16.96 0.0016670 $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Taxes o . $0.03

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGDRDA COUNTY - 10032769432664941

,Se!rvyiicé‘Locatio’n . 2 River Bend ." :

AEP-CPL AccountD ~  10032780432664941

ActuslDemand 0.0

208 Service 03/20/2014 To 04/20/2014 - 31 Days

Distribution Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

kKWh
EA

kWh
kWh

kKWh
kWh
kWh

0.0154839

5.07
0.0025161
0.0028387

0.0085806
0.0155484
0.0081935




-

AN . 1700 7th St, Room 328 TX_400267 00146687756 10f6
ConSteuatlon . Bay Clty, TX 77414 L,\(\%
Ly

]

a——— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

y Exeton Compony

1-VE3-2079 (L\-lv 04{24/2014 05/24/2014
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 03/23/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE . $240.84
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE (PO 520084
'DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE &Q§§§é $0.00
LATE/FINANGE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

 Registered
MAY B5 2014
Matagbrda Co Treasurer LAY 05 2014

i
0-~GI1S-4Y |
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: p .,
Cg:stellla—ltion NewEnergy, Inc. # D’\ W G‘{Y\ C / #4
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE P
#026009593 Q N T‘Q d
i

ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago If, 60693



-

—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
M 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014668775 3016
=== Constellation. suciy, s
Ay Exclary Cormns s CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
P EREII L eTpety 1-VE3-2079 0412412014 06/24/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
‘ COUNTY - 10032789476839780 |
SERVICE LOCATION, 190 AVENUE F UNIT COMMCNT | 1500
. , MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000 -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789476839780 2 750 |
7 S X |
INVOICE ID 0014668775-0001
kwh 528.00 0| Al
SERVICE PERIOD 03/21/2014 to 04/21/2014 | AMJ JASONDS GJERM
/PRODUCT - ‘Fixed Price Solutions ;
{
METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 528.00 kWh at 0.05586890 $/kwh

Subtotal Contract Charges

$20.50
$29.50

Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy

-$29.50

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached

’ Charges from UDC Charges
|
| statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes

$17.186
$142.81

$150.97.

Reimbursement of PUCA 0.0016670
| Subtotal Charges from Taxes

%

$172.31

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

$0.29
$0.29




HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY -10032789476838780
190 AVENUE F UNIT COMMCﬁlT

AEP-CPL Account|D ~ 10032789476839780
Actual Demand 13.98

0412112014 122330835 ' KWH 161200Act  214000Act  1.00 528.00
| _8~§_§_ e - Service 03/21/2014 To 04/21/2014 - 31 Days
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
‘ Distribution Charge 2500 RA 3.314 $82.85
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 528.00 kWh 0.000398 $0.21
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 14.00 kW 1.286 $18.00
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 14.00 kw 1473722 $20.63
Taxable Sub-Total o 0.00 | “ $142.81
Nuclear Decommissioning 2500 RA 0.003884 $0.10
| Transition Charge 528.00 kWh 0.00855 $4.51
i Transition Charge 2 528.00 kWh 0.015567 $8.22
Transition Charge 3 528.00 kWh 0.008207 $4.33

| Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 %1718




4

~" Constellation

An Exelon Company

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 ) TX_400267 0014668974 1of6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 R

‘/K \%/) CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

0472412014 05/24/2014

1-VE3-2080( _&b

ACCOUNT BALANCE

 MAY 85 201

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

 Registered

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 03/23/2014
PREVIOUS BALANGE $22.00
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE @g/ ;“Q Eg@ $-22.00
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE " P . %000
LATE/FINANCE FEE » ‘(\}f

'CURRENT CHARGES 0

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE u
MY Conservalion moasuies with o uphiont Loapiil g

sotution that iy vo
1oand pay Toy the
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»

.

— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
— . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0014668974 3016
— .
Constellation. sycly, e
At xotan Cosmpany CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
A BRI LA any 1-VE3-2080 04/24/2014 05/24/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
e COUNTY - 10032789476839781 o _
SERVICE LOCATION 190 Avenue F | 200
e e Markham, TX 77456-0000 -
'AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789476839781 s 100
INVOICEID -~ 0014668974-0001 } »
.o ;o800 0 ral
‘SERVICE PERIOD 03/21/2014 to 04/21/2014 My
PRODUCT ' Fixed Price Solutions !
METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kvWh at 0.0558690

Subtotal Contract Charges

$/kwh $8.66

$8.66

Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy
Charges from UDC Charges

$6.66

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes

$5.01

$8.30

$13.31

Reimbursement of PUCA
Subtotal Charges from Taxes

i

0.0016670

$0.03

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



Utility Distribution Charges

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 000 e $5.01

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATA%:‘:ORDA COUNTY - 10032789478839781

Sqrvi(:a "Locatibn 190 Avenue F ‘

AEP-CPL AccountlD  10032789476839781

ActuélQemand o 000 ‘ :

908 S Service 03/21/2014 To 04/21/2014 - 31 Days

Distribution Charge 155.00 kWh | 0.0154839 $2.40

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 5.07 $5.07

Transmission Charge 155.00 kWh 0.0025161 $0.39

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 155.00 kWh 0.0028387 $0.44

Taxable Sub-Total = - k 0.00 8830
L Transition Charge 155.00 kWh 0.00858086 $1 .33

Transition Charge 2 155.00 kWh 0.0155484 $2.41

Transition Charge 3 155.00 KkWh 0.0081935 $1.27




- 4

~=" Constellation.

Ary Bxelon Cormpany

|

|

f :“ g b
 Registered.
MAY 85 208

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc,
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 /} TX_400267 0014651134 1of8
Bay Clty, TX 77414 ()( \?\

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

04/23/2014 05/23/2014

1VEL-178 (y ,1&

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 03/22/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE $11.07
APAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-11.07

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE

LATE/FINANCE FEE

CURRENT CHARGES

Fapieraeni 8nergy connervation
Made Easy
sppuratdes

-
contragi, 1o g ;




Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326

~ Constellation. scw nirar

H

sxelon Curapany 1-VEL-178

TX_400267

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID

0014651134

04/23/2014

STATEMENT NO.

STATEMENT DATE

PAGE
30f6

DUE DATE
06/23/2014

[ = C T R R ]

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
e - COUNTY - 10032789495257641 | ] —
SERVICE LOCATION 115 LAUREL 20 ‘a
S o MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789495257641 2 10
INVOICEID ~ 0014651134-0001 |
KW, : o 0.00 0 ,L — prm i
ERVICE PERIOD 03/20/2014 to 04/20/2014 AWM J JASONDJFEM
-PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 0.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh

Charges from UDC Charges

$0.00

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes

$11.05

$11.06

Reimbursement of PUCA $11.05 0.0018670

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

$0.02

$0.02

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATA$ORDA COUNTY - 10032789495257641
Service Location 115 LAUREL ‘

AEP-CPL Account 1D 10032789495257641

Actual Demand o 0.00

04/20/2014 120726105

829
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor

Basic Customer Charge

Meter Charge
Taxable Sub-Total

1.00
1,00
1.00
0.00

1200Act  12.00 Act 100 - 0.00

Service 03/20/2014 To 04/20/2014 - 31 Days

MO 417 $4.17
EA 3.2 $3.20
EA 3.68 $3.68

$11.05




